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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30705

Division: 11UB 3rd EAST1

Date: Saturday, March 1, 2025

Home: 14 (11U) CU Coastal UTD Silver

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: NBB16

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 14 (11U) FRSC Riptides White

Score:

012 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

14 (11U) CU Coastal UTD Silver

010
011
015
018
019
021
023
027
029
036
040
005
097

C

Name

Bowen Carpenter
Carlos Dager Dager
Grady Rhodes
Sebastian Niemann
Finn Reed

Edwin Hiner

Logan Cella
Alexander Wah
Asher Levine
Bryson Simmons
Samuel Thompson
Bayne Brown

Cohen Culver

omments

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

14 (11U) FRSC Riptides White

00
001
010
011
012
015
017
018
002
023
024
003
040
072

SIGNATURE

Name Goals

Jameson Durrell
Caroline Lopez
Kelsey Bolanos
Adam Reyna
Luke Crespo
Jaxton Mosley
Connor Fritz
Shannon Bell
Noah Miers
MarZander Bothwell
Jackson Foeller
Oliver Thomas
Camille Canal

Haylee Crespo

S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

CELL

Misconduct

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




